
Piteträffen 2016 KH ligg
4/6 2016Final Junior

Final Senior

Final Vet y

Final Vet ä

Final Ungdom

 

Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt  
1 Emma Johansson Vännäs (VB) 188 135 323  
2 Andre Engström Piteå Skf (NO) 179 133 312  

Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt  
1 Donald Johansson Ale Skf (NO) 195 147 342  
2 Tomas Lindblom Kalix (NO) 189 143 332  
3 Nicklas Johansson Vännäs (VB) 192 139 331  
4 Robert Ek Kalix (NO) 183 137 320  
5 Johannes Ek Kalix (NO) 182 135 317  
6 Anders Roslund Piteå Skf (NO) 182 134 316  

Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt  
1 Mats Kågström Piteå Skf (NO) 194 143 337  
2 Ulf Enoksson Luleå (NO) 188 140 328  
3 Alf Edin Ale Skf (NO) 183 140 323  

Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt  
1 Håkan Lidman Piteå Skf (NO) 192 141 333  
2 Roland Nilsson Piteå Skf (NO) 187 137 324  
3 Bertil Omark Övertorneå (NO) 184 135 319  
4 Bertil Ruisniemi Övertorneå (NO) 177 134 311  

Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt  
1 Martin Blombäck Piteå Skf (NO) 192 144 336  
2 Anna Grönlund Piteå Skf (NO) 186 142 328  
3 Vincent Stridsson Gällivare (NO) 180 141 321  
4 Hanna Johansson Vännäs (VB) 181 140 321  
5 Hampus Wärme I 19 (NO) 175 142 317  
6 Andreas Lejon Piteå Skf (NO) 186 130 316  
7 Samuel Torgeby Piteå Skf (NO) 178 135 313  
8 Ville Marklund Piteå Skf (NO) 183 125 308  
9 Erik Roslund Piteå Skf (NO) 163 130 293  

10 Ida Wärme I 19 (NO) 154 131 285  
11 Elis Eliasson Piteå Skf (NO) 160 118 278  
12 Anton Grönlund Piteå Skf (NO) 150 125 275  
13 Kasper Risberg Piteå Skf (NO) 152 107 259  
14 Arvin Hagberg Piteå Skf (NO) 100 129 229  



Resultat K 13

Resultat K 15

Resultat Junior

Resultat Senior

Resultat Vet_y

Resultat Vet_ä

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt 
1 Ville Marklund Piteå Skf (NO) 183 
2 Samuel Torgeby Piteå Skf (NO) 178 
3 Erik Roslund Piteå Skf (NO) 163 
4 Ida Wärme I 19 (NO) 154 
5 Kasper Risberg Piteå Skf (NO) 152 
6 Anton Grönlund Piteå Skf (NO) 150 
7 Arvin Hagberg Piteå Skf (NO) 100 

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt 
1 Martin Blombäck Piteå Skf (NO) 192 
2 Anna Grönlund Piteå Skf (NO) 186 
3 Andreas Lejon Piteå Skf (NO) 186 
4 Hanna Johansson Vännäs (VB) 181 
5 Vincent Stridsson Gällivare (NO) 180 
6 Hampus Wärme I 19 (NO) 175 
7 Elis Eliasson Piteå Skf (NO) 160 

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt 
1 Emma Johansson Vännäs (VB) 188 
2 Andre Engström Piteå Skf (NO) 179 

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt 
1 Donald Johansson Ale Skf (NO) 195 
2 Nicklas Johansson Vännäs (VB) 192 
3 Tomas Lindblom Kalix (NO) 189 
4 Robert Ek Kalix (NO) 183 
5 Johannes Ek Kalix (NO) 182 
6 Anders Roslund Piteå Skf (NO) 182 

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt 
1 Mats Kågström Piteå Skf (NO) 194 
2 Ulf Enoksson Luleå (NO) 188 
3 Alf Edin Ale Skf (NO) 183 

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt 
1 Håkan Lidman Piteå Skf (NO) 192 
2 Roland Nilsson Piteå Skf (NO) 187 
3 Bertil Omark Övertorneå (NO) 184 
4 Bertil Ruisniemi Övertorneå (NO) 177 


